Small size (18.4x10.2x15.5mm)for high density PCB mounting.
High breakdown voltage:5000V(between coil and contact)
5A contact switching capability.
Features
Y32F-Series
Miniature
Power Relay
Safety Approval

Coil Voltage: 03,05,06,09,12,24
Number of Pole: 1-1 Pole
Type Designation: Y32F
-SS
LM:
16A 277/250VAC
LMH or DMH:
5A 277/250VAC
3A 277/250VAC
DM:5A 277/250VAC
LM8:10A 277/250VAC
8A 277/250VAC
HM: 10A 277/250VAC
5A 277/250VAC
LM or DM:
LM8:10A 277/250VAC
8A 277/250VAC
HM: 10A 277/250VAC
16A 277/250VAC
LMH or DMH:
5A 277/250VAC
5A 30VDC
LM or DM:
LM8 or HM:
10A 277/250VAC
10A 30VDC
8A 277/250VAC
8A 30VDC
16A 277/250VAC
LMH or DMH:
H
Load type:Nil-Standard type